Top and Selected Lenders Market Share
Period = Oct 2014, Nov 2014, Dec 2014
Area = Los Angeles, CA - 06037

Property Type = None

Loan Type = None

Interest Rate Type = None

Transaction Type = None

Loan Amount Ranges = Unknown or blank, $1-$999, $1,000-$4,999, $5,000-$9,999, $10,000-$14,999, $15,000-$19,999, $20,000-529,999, $30,000-549,999, $50,000-574,999,
$75,000-599,999, $100,000-$149,999, $150,000-$199,999, $200,000-5249,999, $250,000-$299,999, $300,000-$349,999, $350,000-$399,999, $400,000-$499,999, $500,000-

$749,999

Sales Amount Ranges = None
Financing Type Flag = None
Loan-to-Value Ranges = None
Sales_Loans_Cube

Lender Master Entity

Wells Fargo & Company

Bank Of America Corporation

Jp Morgan Chase & Co

Quicken Loans Inc

Merscorp Inc

Citigroup Inc

Us Bancorp

Pinnacle Capital Mortgage Corp
Flagstar Bancorp Inc

Bnp Paribas

Sierra Pacific Mortgage Company Inc
National City Corporation
American Pacific Mtg Corp
Provident Funding Assoc Lp

Tcf Financial Corp

Homestreet Inc

Lennar Corporation

Merrill Lynch & Co Inc

Mountain West Financial

*Rank |Loan Amount

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

$1,253,488,448
$889,939,117
$626,717,004
$570,298,522
$341,693,347
$340,284,288
$213,203,798
$141,514,748
$127,703,681
$122,338,728
$108,199,181
$93,843,280
$91,254,846
$50,113,450
$48,773,397
$48,513,215
$46,165,556
$43,644,044
$36,738,572

Loan Count
4,092
3,667
2,157
1,673
1,010
1,209

923
385
364
660
319
256
252
157
571
126
104
122
123

Average Loan Amount
$306,927
$242,954
$290,955
$340,884
$339,993
$284,519
$230,990
$367,571
$350,834
$215,385
$339,182
$366,575
$362,122
$319,194

$85,418
$385,026
$443,900
$357,738
$298,688

*% Market Share (out of selected)
22.70%
16.10%
11.40%
10.30%

6.20%
6.20%
3.90%
2.60%
2.30%
2.20%
2.00%
1.70%
1.70%
0.90%
0.90%
0.90%
0.80%
0.80%
0.70%

% Market Share (out of all)
22.70%
16.10%
11.40%
10.30%

6.20%
6.20%
3.90%
2.60%
2.30%
2.20%
2.00%
1.70%
1.70%
0.90%
0.90%
0.90%
0.80%
0.80%
0.70%



Cardinal Financial Corp 20 $34,743,326 103 $337,314 0.60% 0.60%
Pnc Financial Services 21 $32,329,388 93 $347,628 0.60% 0.60%
Branch Banking & Trust Company 22 $31,918,088 106 $309,884 0.60% 0.60%
Usaa 23 $31,435,463 149 $210,976 0.60% 0.60%
Everbank Financial Lp 24 $29,290,609 90 $325,451 0.50% 0.50%
Hsbc Holdings Plc 25 $25,542,443 60 $425,707 0.50% 0.50%
Navy Federal Credit Union 26 $21,229,599 79 $268,729 0.40% 0.40%
Franklin American Mortgage Corporation 27 $19,718,442 60 $328,641 0.40% 0.40%
Dr Horton 28 $15,654,961 32 $489,218 0.30% 0.30%
Cmg Financial Services 29 $11,611,352 32 $362,855 0.20% 0.20%
Gateway Funding Diversified Mortgage Services Lp 30 $10,318,264 28 $368,509 0.20% 0.20%
Capital One Financial Corporation 31 $6,474,938 17 $380,879 0.10% 0.10%
Third Federal Savings & Loan 32 $6,412,600 51 $125,737 0.10% 0.10%
People's Mutual Holdings 33 $5,454,682 17 $320,864 0.10% 0.10%
PHH Corporation 34 $4,253,220 13 $327,171 0.10% 0.10%
San Diego County Credit Union 35 $3,001,800 $375,225 0.10% 0.10%
Lehman Brothers Holdings Inc 36 $2,901,289 $414,470 0.10% 0.10%
Keycorp 37 $2,830,332 $471,722 0.10% 0.10%
M & T Bank Corporation 38 $2,818,942 13 $216,842 0.10% 0.10%
Morgan Stanley & Co Inc 39 $2,635,805 40 $65,895 0.00% 0.00%
The Toronto-Dominion Bank 40 $2,100,291 7 $300,042 0.00% 0.00%
Mitsubishi Ufj Financial Group Inc 41 $2,092,700 7 $298,957 0.00% 0.00%
Popular Inc 42 $2,040,168 8 $255,021 0.00% 0.00%
Boeing Employees Credit Union 43 $1,946,550 7 $278,079 0.00% 0.00%
Summit Funding 44 $1,843,826 5 $368,765 0.00% 0.00%
Colonial Savings Fa 45 $1,797,945 5 $359,589 0.00% 0.00%
Downey Financial Corporation 46 $1,692,649 9 $188,072 0.00% 0.00%
First Horizon National Corporation 47 $1,062,400 3 $354,133 0.00% 0.00%
Indymac Bancorp Inc 48 $801,700 2 $400,850 0.00% 0.00%
Fim Holdings Lic/Gmac Mortgage Group Lic 49 $701,000 4 $175,250 0.00% 0.00%
Greenlight Financial Services 50 $629,000 2 $314,500 0.00% 0.00%
Washington Mutual Inc 51 $471,000 3 $157,000 0.00% 0.00%
American Home Mortgage Investment Corp 52 $444,000 2 $222,000 0.00% 0.00%
James B Nutter & Co 53 $289,884 1 $289,884 0.00% 0.00%




Credit Suisse Group 54 $280,000 1 $280,000 0.00% 0.00%
The Royal Bank Of Scotland Group Plc 55 $266,666 1 $266,666 0.00% 0.00%
Comstock Mortgage 56 $200,000 1 $200,000 0.00% 0.00%
Allied Home Mortgage Captial Corporation 57 $56,000 1 $56,000 0.00% 0.00%
Deutsche Bank Ag 58 $0 8 - 0.00% 0.00%
Grand Total 1 $5,513,718,544 19,251 $288,450 100.00% 100.00%




