## **Top and Selected Lenders Market Share**

Period = Oct 2014, Nov 2014, Dec 2014

Area = Los Angeles, CA - 06037

Property Type = None

Loan Type = None

Interest Rate Type = None

Transaction Type = None

Loan Amount Ranges = Unknown or blank, \$1-\$999, \$1,000-\$4,999, \$5,000-\$9,999, \$10,000-\$14,999, \$15,000-\$19,999, \$20,000-\$29,999, \$30,000-\$49,999, \$50,000-\$74,999, \$75,000-\$99,999, \$100,000-\$149,999, \$150,000-\$199,999, \$200,000-\$249,999, \$250,000-\$299,999, \$300,000-\$349,999, \$350,000-\$399,999, \$400,000-\$499,999, \$500,000-\$749,999

Sales Amount Ranges = None

Financing Type Flag = None

Loan-to-Value Ranges = None

Sales_Loans_Cube						
Lender Master Entity	*Rank	Loan Amount	Loan Count	Average Loan Amount	*% Market Share (out of selected)	% Market Share (out of all)
Wells Fargo & Company	1	\$1,253,488,448	4,092	\$306,927	22.70%	22.70%
Bank Of America Corporation	2	\$889,939,117	3,667	\$242,954	16.10%	16.10%
Jp Morgan Chase & Co	3	\$626,717,004	2,157	\$290,955	11.40%	11.40%
Quicken Loans Inc		\$570,298,522	1,673	\$340,884	10.30%	10.30%
Merscorp Inc	5	\$341,693,347	1,010	\$339,993	6.20%	6.20%
Citigroup Inc	6	\$340,284,288	1,209	\$284,519	6.20%	6.20%
Us Bancorp	7	\$213,203,798	923	\$230,990	3.90%	3.90%
Pinnacle Capital Mortgage Corp	8	\$141,514,748	385	\$367,571	2.60%	2.60%
Flagstar Bancorp Inc	g	\$127,703,681	364	\$350,834	2.30%	2.30%
Bnp Paribas	10	\$122,338,728	660	\$215,385	2.20%	2.20%
Sierra Pacific Mortgage Company Inc	11	\$108,199,181	319	\$339,182	2.00%	2.00%
National City Corporation	12	\$93,843,280	256	\$366,575	1.70%	1.70%
American Pacific Mtg Corp	13	\$91,254,846	252	\$362,122	1.70%	1.70%
Provident Funding Assoc Lp	14	\$50,113,450	157	\$319,194	0.90%	0.90%
Tcf Financial Corp	15	\$48,773,397	571	\$85,418	0.90%	0.90%
Homestreet Inc	16	\$48,513,215	126	\$385,026	0.90%	0.90%
Lennar Corporation	17	\$46,165,556	104	\$443,900	0.80%	0.80%
Merrill Lynch & Co Inc	18	\$43,644,044	122	\$357,738	0.80%	0.80%
Mountain West Financial	19	\$36,738,572	123	\$298,688	0.70%	0.70%

Cardinal Financial Corp	20	\$34,743,326	103	\$337,314	0.60%	0.60%
Pnc Financial Services	21	\$32,329,388	93	\$347,628	0.60%	0.60%
Branch Banking & Trust Company	22	\$31,918,088	106	\$309,884	0.60%	0.60%
Usaa	23	\$31,435,463	149	\$210,976	0.60%	0.60%
Everbank Financial Lp	24	\$29,290,609	90	\$325,451	0.50%	0.50%
Hsbc Holdings Plc	25	\$25,542,443	60	\$425,707	0.50%	0.50%
Navy Federal Credit Union	26	\$21,229,599	79	\$268,729	0.40%	0.40%
Franklin American Mortgage Corporation	27	\$19,718,442	60	\$328,641	0.40%	0.40%
Dr Horton	28	\$15,654,961	32	\$489,218	0.30%	0.30%
Cmg Financial Services	29	\$11,611,352	32	\$362,855	0.20%	0.20%
Gateway Funding Diversified Mortgage Services Lp	30	\$10,318,264	28	\$368,509	0.20%	0.20%
Capital One Financial Corporation	31	\$6,474,938	17	\$380,879	0.10%	0.10%
Third Federal Savings & Loan	32	\$6,412,600	51	\$125,737	0.10%	0.10%
People's Mutual Holdings	33	\$5,454,682	17	\$320,864	0.10%	0.10%
PHH Corporation	34	\$4,253,220	13	\$327,171	0.10%	0.10%
San Diego County Credit Union	35	\$3,001,800	8	\$375,225	0.10%	0.10%
Lehman Brothers Holdings Inc	36	\$2,901,289	7	\$414,470	0.10%	0.10%
Keycorp	37	\$2,830,332	6	\$471,722	0.10%	0.10%
M & T Bank Corporation	38	\$2,818,942	13	\$216,842	0.10%	0.10%
Morgan Stanley & Co Inc	39	\$2,635,805	40	\$65,895	0.00%	0.00%
The Toronto-Dominion Bank	40	\$2,100,291	7	\$300,042	0.00%	0.00%
Mitsubishi Ufj Financial Group Inc	41	\$2,092,700	7	\$298,957	0.00%	0.00%
Popular Inc	42	\$2,040,168	8	\$255,021	0.00%	0.00%
Boeing Employees Credit Union	43	\$1,946,550	7	\$278,079	0.00%	0.00%
Summit Funding	44	\$1,843,826	5	\$368,765	0.00%	0.00%
Colonial Savings Fa	45	\$1,797,945	5	\$359,589	0.00%	0.00%
Downey Financial Corporation	46	\$1,692,649	9	\$188,072	0.00%	0.00%
First Horizon National Corporation	47	\$1,062,400	3	\$354,133	0.00%	0.00%
Indymac Bancorp Inc	48	\$801,700	2	\$400,850	0.00%	0.00%
Fim Holdings Llc/Gmac Mortgage Group Llc	49	\$701,000	4	\$175,250	0.00%	0.00%
Greenlight Financial Services	50	\$629,000	2	\$314,500	0.00%	0.00%
Washington Mutual Inc	51	\$471,000	3	\$157,000	0.00%	0.00%
American Home Mortgage Investment Corp	52	\$444,000	2	\$222,000	0.00%	0.00%
James B Nutter & Co	53	\$289,884	1	\$289,884	0.00%	0.00%

Credit Suisse Group	54	\$280,000	1	\$280,000	0.00%	0.00%
The Royal Bank Of Scotland Group Plc	55	\$266,666	1	\$266,666	0.00%	0.00%
Comstock Mortgage	56	\$200,000	1	\$200,000	0.00%	0.00%
Allied Home Mortgage Captial Corporation	57	\$56,000	1	\$56,000	0.00%	0.00%
Deutsche Bank Ag	58	\$0	8	-	0.00%	0.00%
Grand Total	1	\$5,513,718,544	19,251	\$288,450	100.00%	100.00%